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Primed Winners Proofing for July 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 16:45 El Astronaute 6.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53.18
Goodwood
Single 3lst 16:30 Guardiola 6.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 54.18
Yarmouth
Single 31st 15:50 Beverley |Signore Piccolo| 6.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 55.18
Single 31st 15:15 Beverley |Northernpower 2.66 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 56.18
house
Single 31st 14:15 Lonely Boy 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 57.18
Yarmouth
Single 30th 15:30 Ayr Chinese Spirit 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 58.18
Single 30th 14:40 Newton |Sleep Easy 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 60.18
Abbot
Single 30th 14:00 Ayr Inglorious 7.80 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 61.18
Single 30th 13:50 Lingfield [Kasbah 4.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 63.18
(A.W)
Single 30th 13:20 Lingfield [No Way Jose 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 64.18
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:50 Documenting 3.90 2.00 Win 1 5.80 62.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Adams Park 2.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 56.75
Single 29th 14:20 Phoenix Of 2.46 1.00 Win 1 1.39 57.75
Wolverhampto [Spain
n (A.W)
Single 29th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Vive Le Roi 7.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 56.36
Single 29th 13:50 Duggary 8.40 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 57.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 14:50 Hasanoanda 6.40 1.00 Win 1 4.32 58.36
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 14:45 Desert Ruler 7.20 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 54.04
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:15 Machell Place 5.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 56.04
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 13:50 Ascot Royal 2.98 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 57.04
Intervention
Single 28th 13:10 Amber Spark 7.60 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 59.04
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:30 Uttoxeter|King's Reste 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 61.04
Single 27th 15:10 Thirsk  |Super Major 3.90 2.00 Win 1 5.22 60.04
Single 27th 14:35 Thirsk  |Ascended 2.54 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 54.82
Single 27th 14:00 Thirsk  |Sosume 3.85 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 55.82
Single 27th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Ayelya 3.95 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 57.82
Single 26th 16:50 The Last But 2.30 1.00 Win 1 1.30 59.82
\Worcester One
Single 26th 14:55 Sandown|Ghostwatch 2.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 58.52
Single 26th 14:40 Smiling Jessica 6.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 59.52
\Worcester
Single 26th 14:20 Sandown|Octave 6.20 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 60.52
Single 26th 14:00 At Your Service 3.85 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 61.52
'Yarmouth
Single 25th 15:40 Catterick |Sultan Baybars 2.74 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 63.52
Single 25th 15:20 Lingfield |Solesmes 3.30 2.00 Win 1 4.60 64.52
Single 25th 14:40 Catterick |Bandola 3.85 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 59.92
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 14:20 Lingfield |Full Suit 3.35 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 61.92
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:10 Catterick |Havana Ooh 6.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 63.92
Na Na
Single 23rd 17:10 Ayr Akamanto 4.10 1.00 Win 1 2.64 64.92
Single 23rd 16:40 Ayr Glasses Up 4.30 1.00 Win 1 2.75 62.28
Single 23rd 14:45 Cartmel |Alfie's Choice 3.65 2.00 Win 1 451 59.53
Single 23rd 14:15 Cartmel |Beach Break 6.40 1.00 Win 1 5.40 55.02
Single 23rd 14:00 Ayr Duncan Of 6.80 1.00 Win 1 5.80 49.62
Scotland
Single 22nd 15:45 Redcar |Whinmoor 2.66 1.00 Win 1 1.66 43.82
Single 22nd 15:10 Redcar |Grey Spirit 2.46 1.00 Win 1 1.31 42.16
Single 22nd 14:25 Newton |Ornua 1.98 1.00 Win 1 0.74 40.85
Abbot
Single 22nd 14:10 Stratford |Leapaway 1.31 1.00 Win 1 0.31 40.11
Single 22nd 13:50 Newton |Cotton Club 2.44 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.8
Abbot
Single 21st 16:10 Newbury |Wise Counsel 2.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 40.8
Single 21st 15:30 Ripon Mikmak 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 41.8
Single 21st 15:25 Zain Hana 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 43.8
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 15:00 Newbury |Projection 4.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 44.8
Single 21st 13:55 Cartmel |Fact Of The 3.20 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 45.8
Matter
Single 20th 15:45 Haydock |Jabbarockie 5.70 1.00 Win 1 4.47 47.8
Single 20th 15:25 Miss Latin 3.35 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 43.33
Nottingham
Single 20th 15:05 Newbury |Galmarley 6.40 1.00 Win 1 4.86 45.33
Single 20th 14:55 \Wentworth 2.56 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.47
Nottingham Falls
Single 20th 14:00 Newbury |Sheriffmuir 4.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41.47
Single 19th 15:20 Leicester|Moxy Mares 6.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 42.47
Single 19th 15:00 Hamilton |Gullane One 4.80 1.00 Win 1 3.23 43.47
Single 19th 14:50 Leicester|Episcia 4.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 40.24
Single 19th 14:30 Hamilton |Our Place In 5.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41.24
Loule
Single 19th 14:20 Leicester|Desert Fire 1.16 1.00 Win 1 0.09 42.24
Single 18th 15:50 Uttoxeter|Mahlermade 7.80 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 42.15
Single 18th 15:00 Catterick |Claramara 3.55 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 44.15
Single 18th 14:50 Uttoxeter|Ange Des 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.02 46.15
Malberaux
Single 18th 14:10 Lingfield |Thoughtfully 2.88 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 45.13
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Tidal Watch 4.40 1.00 Win 1 3.40 46.13
Single 17th 15:20 Shanghai 2.26 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 42.73
Chelmsford Grace
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:50 Awalii 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:30 Beverley |Etienne Gerard 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.73
Single 17th 14:20 Sacred Path 1.31 1.00 Win 1 0.31 45.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:10 Bath Surrey Blaze 2.46 1.00 Win 1 1.46 45.42
Single 16th 16:40 Ayr Racemaker 4.80 1.00 Win 1 3.80 43.96
Single 16th 15:50 Ripon Pipers Note 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 40.16
Single 16th 15:20 Ripon Rosina 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.66
Single 16th 14:45 Ripon Mayson Mac 6.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.66
Single 16th 14:30 Ayr Naples Bay 7.20 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 36.66
Single 15th 16:20 Stratford |Red Tornado 3.60 1.00 Win 1 2.60 38.66
Single 15th 15:25 Inessa 1.80 1.00 Win 1 0.80 36.06
Southwell
Single 15th 15:15 Stratford |Hatcher 1.26 1.00 Win 1 0.26 35.26
Single 14th 15:35 Ascot Occupy 6.80 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35
Single 14th 15:25 Newton |Southfield Vic 6.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Abbot
Single 14th 14:50 Assembly Of 4.30 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 37
Newmarket Truth
(July)
Single 14th 14:35 York Dal Harraild 2.12 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38
Single 14th 13:05 Quorto 2.96 1.00 Win 1 1.96 39
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 16:00 Ascot Maid Up 3.45 1.00 Win 1 2.45 37.04
Single 13th 15:50 York Jahaafel 4.80 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 34.59
Single 13th 14:40 York Pacify 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 35.59
Single 13th 14:15 Ascot Dirty Rascal 2.94 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.09
Single 13th 14:05 York World Order 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 33.09
Single 12th 18:00 Epsom |Dubai Legacy 1.57 1.00 Win 1 0.57 34.09
Single 12th 17:10 Supernova 1.96 1.00 Win 1 0.96 33.52
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:45 Emaraaty 6.80 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 32.56
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 15:15 Carlisle |Koduro 5.80 1.00 Win 1 4.80 33.56
Single 12th 14:15 Tyrell 3.55 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.76
Doncaster
Single 11th 15:30 Lingfield |Bailarico 2.66 1.00 Win 1 1.66 29.76
Single 11th 15:10 Catterick |Prairie Spy 1.97 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.1
Single 11th 14:50 Pink Iceburg 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.20 29.1
Yarmouth
Single 11th 14:30 Lingfield |Full Suit 4.90 1.00 Win 1 3.90 27.9
Single 11th 14:00 Lingfield |Demurrer 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.61 24
Single 10th 16:45 Move Swiftly 2.14 1.00 Win 1 1.03 21.39
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 15:15 Energia Flavio 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.36
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 14:45 Dutch Monarch 4.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 14:30 Zumurud 3.45 1.00 Win 1 2.45 22.36
Pontefract
Single 10th 14:00 Octave 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.08 19.91
Pontefract
Single 10th 13:45 Pushkin 6.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.83
\Wolverhampto |[Museum
n (A.W)
Single 9th 19:40 Windsor |El Borracho 5.80 1.00 Win 1 4.80 19.83
Single 9th 19:10 Windsor |Brigand 2.22 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.03
Single 9th 17:55 Atticus Boy 4.70 1.00 Win 1 3.70 16.03
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 17:30 Excellent Team 4.90 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.33
\Worcester
Single 9th 17:20 Gravity Wave 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 15:55 Beach Break 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.33
\Worcester
Single 9th 15:35 Ayr Marnie James 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.33
Single 9th 14:50 Lord Condi 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.33
\Worcester
Single 9th 14:30 Ayr Vallarta 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 17.33
Single 8th 15:35 Ayr Strong Steps 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.83
Single 8th 15:05 Ayr Alabanza 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 13.83
Single 8th 14:30 Ayr Haymarket 6.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.83
Single 8th 14:15 Market |Angel Of 7.80 1.00 Win 1 6.80 12.83
Rasen Harlem
Single 8th 14:00 Ayr Corton Lad 4.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.03
Single 8th 13:30 Ayr Fajjaj 1.30 1.00 Win 1 0.30 7.03
Single 7th 16:05 Haydock |Dive For Gold 4.90 1.00 Non-runner - 6.73




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 15:50 Bullingdon 4.20 1.00 Non-runner - 6.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 15:20 Sandown|Montaly 4.90 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.73
Single 7th 14.:40 Nine Below 4.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.73
Chelmsford Zero
(A.W)
Single 7th 14:20 Haydock |[Mythmaker 3.70 1.00 Win 1 2.43 8.73
Single 7th 13:35 Izvestia 2.48 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.3
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:00 Sandown|Persian Moon 3.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.3
Single 6th 14:40 Sayf Shamal 2.54 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.3
Doncaster
Single 6th 14:25 Sandown|Canal Rocks 5.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.3
Single 6th 14:05 Rainbow Girl 3.55 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.3
Doncaster
Single 6th 13:50 Sandown|Country Rose 7.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.3
Single 6th 13:40 Newton |Ballydun Oscar 1.70 1.00 Win 1 0.70 12.3
Abbot
Single 6th 13:20 Sandown|Open Wide 4.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.6
Single 5th 15:10 Perth Border Breaker 4.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.6
Single 5th 15:00 Haydock |Five Helmets 7.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.6
Single 5th 14:30 Haydock |Jonah Jones 2.64 1.00 Win 1 1.64 14.6
Single 5th 14:10 Perth Stay In Touch 4.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.96
Single 5th 14:00 Haydock |[Make On 4.70 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 13.96
Madam
Single 4th 16:00 Jacob Black 3.45 1.00 Win 1 2.21 14.96
Musselburgh
Single 4th 15:20 Thirsk  |Quayside 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.75
Single 4th 15:10 Skin Deep 1.96 1.00 Win 1 0.96 13.75
\Worcester
Single 4th 14:30 Light Heart 2.38 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.79
Musselburgh
Single 4th 14:00 \Warrior's 4.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.79
Musselburgh |Valley
Single 3rd 15:45 Hamilton |Balestra 4.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.79
Single 3rd 15:30 Brighton |Roy Rocket 2.54 1.00 Win 1 1.54 15.79
Single 3rd 15:15 Hamilton |Brexit Time 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 14.25
Single 3rd 14:45 Hamilton |Where's Jeff 2.90 1.00 Win 1 1.90 12.37
Single 3rd 14:30 Brighton |Global Wonder 4.10 1.00 Non-runner - 10.47
Single 2nd 19:30 Windsor |Ice Age 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 10.47
Single 2nd 17:45 Aphaea 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.40 8.22
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 15:30 Construct 1.91 1.00 Win 1 0.77 2.82
Pontefract
Single 2nd 14:00 Highly Sprung 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 2.05
Pontefract
Single 1st 16:55 Uttoxeter|Royal Ruby 3.45 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.95
Single 1st 16:30 Cartmel |Shantou 5.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.05
Village
Single 1st 15:35 Windsor |Argentello 1.52 1.00 Win 1 0.52 1.05
Single 1st 14:35 Uttoxeter|Fair Mountain 1.62 1.00 Win 1 0.53 0.53

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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